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Jun

32 35 37 84 1.43 47 5030,0 24,0Iwan, Marcel FTG Pfungstadt 45,81998 - 56 -------m
71 75 75 163 1.88 92 9559,0 45,0Schmiedl, Kevin FTG Pfungstadt 65,01996 - 69 -------------- -------m
85 89 92 207 1.108 112 11572,5 62,0Hosseini, Hamid FTG Pfungstadt 74,61995 - 77m
75 80 81 181 2.100 100 10070,5 40,0Rösner, Tobias TV Elz 73,01996 - 77 ------- -------m
75 79 81 174 3.95 101 10175,5 23,0Munford, Mano FTG Pfungstadt 76,31996 - 77 ------- --------------m
80 90 95 205 1.100 110 11579,7 45,6Steitz, Falk KSV Langen 79,71993 - 85 -------m
75 75 81 187 2.95 101 10678,0 31,0Eckert, Luca ASC Zeilsheim 78,61993 - 85 -------m
96 100 103 223 1.115 120 12486,7 49,6Weber, Jim Luca FTG Pfungstadt 86,71997 - 94 -------m
152 158 158 340 1.172 182 190104,0 132,0Solar, Thimo ASC Zeilsheim 109,41993 ü 105 --------------m

Sen

60 65 65 155 1.81 90 9060,5 34,0Griesch, Myrko KSV Langen 65,61980 - 69 --------------m
64 69 74 154 2.75 80 8559,0 36,0Smith, Tobias ASC Zeilsheim 65,01990 - 69 -------m
65 70 75 170 1.85 90 9571,5 27,0Marrone, Michael ASC Zeilsheim 73,41988 - 77m
58 62 64 140 2.73 73 7672,5 3,5Wilhelm, Marc FTG Pfungstadt 74,61982 - 77 -------m
90 95 100 240 1.125 135 14080,1 79,8Albaladeo, Carlos ASC Zeilsheim 80,11988 - 85m
88 93 96 212 2.114 119 11984,8 42,4Cokokur, Erkan GSV Baunatal 84,81989 - 85 --------------m
67 72 72 162 3.83 90 9581,5 8,5Holzapfel, Alex ASC Zeilsheim 81,51986 - 85 --------------m
75 80 85 195 1.105 110 11597,5 17,5Artimovitch, Dmitri ASC Zeilsheim 99,51986 -105 -------m
105 110 0 245 1.125 135 0104,5 36,0Walzer, Marc KSV Langen 112,31991 ü 105 --------------m

AK1

115 120 122 266 1.135 140 14468,0 130,0Breuer, Daniel TV Elz 70,71977 - 77m
100 100 110 235 1.135 135 093,5 48,0Kudelka, Markus ASC Zeilsheim 93,51976 - 94 ------- -------------- -------m

AK2

78 0 0 189 1.98 104 111101,0 10,0Richter, Thorsten OSC Vellmar 104,01969 -105 ------- -------m
68 72 75 164 2.84 88 9295,5 0,0Kuryschko, Denis FTG Pfungstadt 95,71972 -105 --------------m

AK4

65 70 70 160 1.85 90 9077,0 13,0Schönherr, Michael ASC Zeilsheim 77,41960 - 85 --------------m
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AK5

55 58 60 140 1.75 78 8081,5 0,0Yildirim, Hassan TV Heppenheim 81,51954 - 85m
78 83 86 186 1.98 103 106100,5 2,5Barth, Heinrich OSC Vellmar 102,91958 -105 -------------- -------m

AK6

80 85 85 190 1.95 99 10588,7 16,3Stöffler, Achim KSV Langen 88,71949 - 94 -------m
AK7

55 58 61 134 1.70 73 7663,5 9,5Schuck, Dieter AC Schweinheim 67,81948 - 69 -------m
63 66 66 149 1.83 86 075,5 7,5Kossmann, Reinhard KSV Langen 76,71948 - 77 ------- --------------m
71 77 80 167 1.90 95 090,8 0,0Forys, Kazimierz KSV Langen 90,81945 - 94 ------- --------------m
70 77 77 172 1.85 90 95103,5 0,0Frankenberger, Horst TV Heppenheim 106,41948 ü 105 -------m

AK8

48 51 51 116 1.62 65 6752,0 13,0Heide, Manfred GSV Baunatal 60,91940 - 62 --------------m
55 60 63 135 1.70 75 7575,5 0,0Untiedt, Dieter OSC Vellmar 76,31943 - 77 --------------m
50 55 58 135 1.70 75 77100,5 0,0Riehn, Bernhard TV Elz 102,51942 -105m
38 42 45 88 2.38 42 4696,5 0,0Braun, Helmut OSC Vellmar 97,21941 -105 -------m
60 65 68 153 1.80 85 88104,0 0,0Figge, Erich OSC Vellmar 109,31942 ü 105 -------m

AK9

42 44 46 100 1.52 54 5650,0 6,0Werner, Ludwig AC Schweinheim 59,61938 - 62 -------m
Jun

40 44 46 96 1.50 54 5420,5 55,0Bayer, Michelle FTG Pfungstadt 55,71994 - 58 ------- -------w
53 57 60 140 1.73 77 8036,0 68,0Kegel, Isabell FTG Pfungstadt 69,51996 - 75w
48 52 55 116 2.62 62 6438,0 40,0Trux, Melina FTG Pfungstadt 72,01998 - 75 --------------w

Sen

43 43 43 98 1.50 55 6017,5 63,0Manuel, Martha-Jane ASC Zeilsheim 53,01982 - 53 -------------- -------w
74 79 84 179 1.94 100 10646,5 86,0Scheuer, Tina KSV Langen 89,81979 ü 75 --------------w

AK2

46 49 49 121 1.68 72 7444,0 33,0Zimmer, Ibolya KSV Langen 82,41969 ü 75 --------------w
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ASC Zeilsheim

Thimo Solar Jun 132,0

Carlos Albaladeo Sen 79,8

Martha-Jane Manuel Sen 63,0

Markus Kudelka AK1 48,0

Tobias Smith Sen 36,0

Luca Eckert Jun 31,0

389,8

FTG Pfungstadt

Isabell Kegel Jun 68,0

Hamid Hosseini Jun 62,0

Michelle Bayer Jun 55,0

Jim Luca Weber Jun 49,6

Kevin Schmiedl Jun 45,0

Melina Trux Jun 40,0

319,6

KSV Langen

Tina Scheuer Sen 86,0

Falk Steitz Jun 45,6

Marc Walzer Sen 36,0

Myrko Griesch Sen 34,0

Ibolya Zimmer AK2 33,0

Matus Pokusa Sen 27,6

262,2


